
834-Lancaster Farming. Saturday, July 6, 1996 Household goods, anti-
ques, collectors Items,
coins, etc. Just S. oI Hill-
sgrove, Pa off RL 87. Fra-
ley Auction Co.Public Auction Register

Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M,
of each week’s publication

SAT. JULY 6 - 9AM Brick
rancher, vacant lot, furni-
ture, antiques, personal
property, lawn & garden
equip, tools. 521 Prospect
Rd., Manheim, Pa. from
square in Manheim follow
Main St. Rt. 72 N. to
Hamaker Rd. turn right
onto Hamaker Rd. follow
6/10 mile to Prospect Rd.
him left to property on right
Tor J. Franklin Becker.
John D. Stauffer, auct.

C«T. JULY 6 - 9AM 140
Acre Dairy Farm, Real
estate, equipment & tools.
From Harrisburg travel N.
of Rts. 11 & 15, Just N. of
Liverpool turn left onto Rt,
104, continue approx. 5
miles, turn left at Fullers
Store and follow signs
approx. 4 miles to site of
auction. Just beyond
Arbogast Church. Signs
posted. Walter & Ann How-
ard, owners. Kenneth E.
Massinger, Neil A. Court-
ney, aucts.

SAT. JULY 6 -10AM
Niool's Dairy Dispersal, 130
head Holsteins, seven trao-
tors, combine, farm
machinery, daily Equip. &

Younkln & Assoc., auct*_ jgg
Kiko, auct.SAT. JULY 6 -10AM Her-

bert Y. Norton Estate.

I XOY SHOW >3
W Leesport Farmers Market Social Hall SJ
■b Rte 61 Leesport, PA
U Sunday, July 7 8:30 am to 2pm M
Mh Also Outdoor Flea Market sj
|> FREEADMISSION
E All Categories of old toys and collectortoys.
J 145 tables of toys indoors v
B Contact Gallagher Productions

fL (610) 562-5559 <J

SAT. JULY 6 • 9AM Mt
Pleasant Mills, 140+/- Acre
Dairy Farm. Kenneteh E.
Massinger, Neil A. Court-
ney, suets.

AUCTION
Sat. July 13th at 10 AM
• Selling complete house full •

2233 Brockton Rd. (cor. of Brockton &

Candlewick in development of Belair N. of
Lancaster. Take FruitvUle N. past GraniteRun
L. on Candlewick, sale on L.
FURNITURE • HOUSEWARES & APPLI-
ANCES • TOOLS • 1992 CHEV. CAPRICE
WAGON 8 PASS. 42K Mi. Maroon & silver 5.7
liter engine Power accessories

EVERETT CONCERT PIANO
Food By: KC’s Concession

Sale For: Mr. & Mrs. Katsutoshi Doi

717-397-9240

SAT. JULY 6 • 9:3OAM
Household, antiques, guns,
real estate. At 1343 N.
Atherton St.,State College,
Pa along Rt. 322. For Mr. &

Mrs. Joseph Splno. Ron J.
& Ron S. Gilligan, aucts.
SAT. JULY 6 - 9:3OAM
Firearms, equipment & col-
lectibles. Village of Cald-
well, Pa 11 miles N. of
Watervilleon rt 44/664, or
12miles N. of Lock Haven,
Pa via RL 664. Carol &

Paul Asper, owners. Scott

Public Auction
SAT., JULY 13,1996 -19:99 A.M.
SELLING ANTIQUES, TRACTORS, GUNS,

COLLECTABLES, HORSE DRAWN
EQUIPMENT, S BEAL ESTATE

RON GILLIGAN WILL CONDUCT A PUBLIC AUCTION FOR MR. JOHN
BURDGE LOCATED IN Juniata COUNTY. From RT. 322 TAKE EXIT 35
(MIFFLINTOWN) onto RL 35S go 24 MILES TO CROSS KEYS TURN LEFT
AT AUCTION SIGN TOWARD PERULAK MAKE RIGHT ONTO HOG HOL-
LOW RD. - GO APPROX. 1 MILE TO AUCTION SITE. AUCTION CON-
SISTS OF THE FOLLOWING:
Copper Apple Butter Kettle, Small Copper Kettle, Butcher Kettles, Spicers, Scrapers,
Knives, 3 Brass Dippers, Ant. Jr. Garden Planter Seeder dated 1919, Handle Crank 2
Basket Cider Press (Good), Crocks, Cow Bells, Toy Pedal Car, Lamps, Lanterns,
Round Table, Chairs, China Closet, Sideboard, pitcher, glassware, old baskets, old Pa.
license plates, etc...
GUNS: WINCHESTER MOD. 1894 30 w.c.f. 30/30 cal. full Octagon Barrel, Nickel
Steel, WIN. original Mod. 70 270 cal. bolt act., WIN. org. Mod. 70 30/06 cal., SAV-
AGE MOD. 1899 38-55 cal. full Ocatagon Barrel, SPRINGFIELD 30/06W/ 3x9 Var.
Scope, bolt act., 30/06 W/ Clear, Scope 3x9x40, WIN. Mod. 94 w.c.f. Cargine Lever
Act. 30/30 cal., ITHACA Mod. 37 12G Pump Shot gun, Hrr. & Rich. Mod. 58 20 Ga.
3” Mag. single barrel, MAUSER Mod. 1891 Rifle Manufac. Germany, RANGER
Mod. 34 22 single shot tar. peep sight on bolt, J.C. HIGGINS 22 Single Shot, 22 Cal.
Over 410 -3” Msg., REVELATION Mod. 100 22 cal. 1 shot, 22 auto, made over
BROWNING STYLE, Single shot 22 HORNET Converts to 20 G. both S.S. Barrels,
H & R 410 Cal. Single Barrel, TOPPER Mod. 158 410 cal. single barrel, TOPPER
Mod. 88 410 cal. 3” Mag. F. Choke,....
REAL ESTATE - LOT #1 - 17 ACRES includes buildings, springs, ponds well, 5
Acres Open Ground, 12Acres woodland. Great for Building. Frontage on TownshipRoad.

LOT #2 -12 ACRES -11 Acres Open Ground, 1 Acre Woodland,
Fronts Township Rd., Great View for Building.

LOT #3 - 7.50 ACRES - 4Acres open Land, 3 Acres Woodland,
Fronts township Rd. - Great for buildings, Productive Land.
TRACTORS & EQUIPMENT: FARMALL SUPER H Tractor (Good Cond.), 2 A
FARMALL Tractors (Good), 2 - A FARMALL Plows & Cultivators, Plow for B
Farmall, NEW 650 x 16 3 Rib Front Tire & Tube for Farmall H, 1969 FORD Truck
3/4 T. W/H. Duty Elec. Hydr. DUMP Bed, 1965 FORD 2-1/2 Ton Wenchs Truck,
1956FORD 2 dr. HARDTOP, 2- 1982 SUBARU Station Wagons, 1966FORD 4 Dr.

w/351 Eng., 1977 FORD CAMPER SPECIAL ... ROTARY BUSH HOG 2 BLADE
Tractor Mower 6 Ft. (Like NEW), J. Deere 14T Hay Baler w/Kicker, Two HORSE
808 SLED, J. DEERE WOODEN Wheel Wagon, INT. WOODEN WHEEL
WAGON, J. H. Albright Sons 2 Row Com Planter, Mifflintown Pa., Nice NEW
IDEA Manure Spreader, Steam Eng. Pulley, A Farmall Pulley, H. Farmall Pulley,
CALVARY SADDLE, Bridle Bits, OLIVER 40 Wooden Beam Walking Plow, OATS
BY THE BUSHEL. 800 Ft. of KENTUCKY RED CEDAR LUMBER, ... PLUS
MUCH MORE NOTLISTED - MORE HORSE DRAWN EQUIP., & MANY MORE
TOOLS.
TERMS OF REAL ESTATE: 15% Down day of Auction, balance in 45 days.
Owner reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids.
TERMS OF OTHER ITEMS: CASH OR CHECK DAY OF AUCTION. (Food
& J. Johnny Avail)

Sale by; John Burdge
AUCTIONEERS: RON J. & RON S. GILLIGAN #AU339L & #AU343OL

All oral information day of auction takes precedence over written ads.
Owner or Auctioneer not responsible in case of accident.

SAT. JULY 6 - S:3OPM AM. Cochran Auctioneers,Horse & Tack Sales. Carll- Auctioneers.
sle Livestock Market, Inc. .SAT. JULY 6, SUN. JULYSAT., JULY 6 & SUN., 7. MON. JULY 8. TUES.JULY 7 • 10AM, MON thru JULY 9, WED JULY 10FRI.JULY6 to 12at10AM, THURS. JULY 11, FRI!Urge Oriental Rug Sell- JULY 12 -10AM 7 Daydown. Cochran Auction public Liquidation. OrientalComplex. Md. mgs, wall to wall carpeting.

Public Sale
of

Power & Hand Tools
Elec. & Plumbing Supplies

402 Ford Engine
Household Goods

Mon. Eve, July 15,1996
at 5:00 P.M.

Loc. 31 Fail-mount Road, Kirkwood, Little
Britain Twp., Lancaster Co., PA
(Dir.: Between Springhill Rd. & Ashville Rd.)

Food served.
Sale by

Dale E. Pletz
Robin W. Pietz

Howard E. Shaub, Inc. (717) 464-3541
Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)

ABSOLUTE AUCTION
To tho highlit bhhkr rigardhis ofprktl -

BEDFORD CO., PA

405 ACRES ±
Bounding Mason-Dixon Uni

14Mills Wist ofHontock, MD
ARTEMAS, MANN TOWNSHIP 17211

Salt To B« Held
TOWN HILL PAVILION

Scenic Route 40-opp. Town Hill Hotel
TUESDAY, JULY 23, 1996

* AT 12 NOON
A former tree form, this outstanding agriculturally zoned
site hosrolling topography, magnificent views and is easily
accessible from 1-70. Broker participation is invited. CALL
FOR INFORMATION PACKAGE.
★ Financing is available through Farm Credit ★

A. J. BILLIG & CO.
16 E Fayette St. Balto MD 21202

(410) 782-8440
lnternet-www.ajblllig.com

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE

RURAL REAL ESTATE
2k STORY DWELLING - SHOP - BARN

1.8 ACRE TRACT
190 Slate Rd. - Ephrata Township

THURS., AUGUST 8.1996
Auction Time 6 PM

LOCATION: From Ephrata, Rt 322East to traffic light In HinWetown
Turn left onto Martindale Rd. to VHage of Martindale Turn left onto
Gristmill Rd. to Stum bear left onto Hurst Rd to Slate Rd Turn left to
property on right

Dwelling Is 2V: story frame w/vinyl siding, 4 bedrms., large country
kitchenw/gtained wainscoting, livingroom, parlor, summerkitchen, ful
attic & basemen; w/outslde entrance. BARN is frame 2 sty. bldg,
w/horse stalls & water. SHOP is masonry& frame bldg, wtoater used
asblacksmith shop. On site watersystem. Lot Is 1.8acres wtover 40ff
of frontage, fenced pasture & fruit tree. Inspection by appointment or
open house July27 & August3 from I*4PM For detailscal auction-
eers at 717-445-4309 or 717-733-1006. Terms-10% down, balance
onor before September 30,1996

Terms by

MARYB. SHIRK ESTATE
Ephrata National Bank, Exscutor

717-733-6576
D. Scott Eaby, Ally.

Auction conducted by
Randal V.Kline, UoydKrekfer
Roy Good, Jr., Auctioneers AU2II6L
717-4454309

AUCTIONEERS

remnant*, company veht- MON. JULY8- 10AMFarm
das, forklift, store fixtures, machinery A household
Liquidation of Carpet goods. AT 11462 Haugh’s
Queen Roger Schlossberg, Church Rd., off rt. 194
trustee.App. 70miles W. of between Woodsboro &

the Baltimore/Washington Keymar, Frederick Co., Md,
Metro Area, at the 26 acre John F. Stitely. Austin
Cochran Auction complex. Bohn, Chas. Funkhouser,
J.G. Cochran, aucL aucts.

PUBLIC SALE
OF

FINE ANTIQUES - FINE
FURNITURE • GLASSWARE &

CHINA - ABC PLATES • TIN,
BRASS & IRON ARTICLES >

CROCKERY - FINE GUNS -

COINS • JEWELRY -

2 DUDLEY (LANC.) WATCHES
TOOLS

SAT. JULY20,1996
AT 9:00 A.M.

Sale to be held at Lampeter Community
Building, Village ofLampeter, WestLampeter
Twp., Lancaster Co., PA (Along Rt. 741,
behind fireball)

Guns & Coins To Be Sold at 1:00P.M.
Food served.

Sale by
Mrs. C. Herbert Frey

(Emma B. Frey)

Howard E. Shaub, Inc. (717) 464-3541
Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., JULY20,1996

Personal Property -9:00AM i
Real Estate -12:00 Noon

LOCATION: Take Rt. 340 orKings Highway, West
Cain Township, Chester County, Coatesville, Penn-
sylvania West of Rt 82 pass Kings Highway Ele-
mentary School. Sale on left side, or East ofRt 10
sale on right before Kings Highway Elementary
School. Watch for signs.

REAL ESTATE: A nice frame rancher w/Permastone
front, vinyl siding and soffit, aluminum storm win-
dows and a 5-year old roof, attached barber shop and
I-car garage. Closed end back porch and large front
porch w/a beautiful country farm area view. Situated
on a lot size 0.667 acresmore or less. Consists ofa liv-
ing room w/fireplace and glass windows, diningroom
and kitchen combination w/modem cabinets and built
in stove and oven, bedroom w/double door closet and
ceiling fan. Second bedroom w/double door closet,
hallway w/linen closet, hardwood floors throughout
home w/wall-to-wall carpeting in living room, dining
room and hallway. Full basement w/outside cellarway,
forced hot air oil fired furnace and electric hot water
both 2 years old, sump pump, new well tank, sewage
and well on site.
10% down day of sale. 30 day settlement on or
before September 1,1996.
Inspection by appointment only, call Ken Griest
(610) 857-2149 or (610) 857-3187.

ANTIQUES & HOUSEHOLD GOODS
Oak sideboard w/beveled mirror back; Waterfall dbl.
bed w/dresser and mirror; Mahog. knee hole desk
w/glass top; Broyhill sofa, love seat and matching
chair; 2Lazyboy rocker recliners; Deacon bench; 4bar
stools; French Prov. style sofa and chairs, matching
chair, dining room table w/6 chairs; high back porch
chairs; single fcfpx spring and mattress; wooden doll
bunk beds; coffee and end tables; AM-FM 8 track
stereo w/2 speakers; 2 window air conds.; fireplace
screen and tools; lamps; 1800 Wooden barber chair
w/carving (Randle Head Rest Co.); metal barber chair
(E. Berminghaus Co., Cinn., Ohio) fair cond; barber
shop items; work table; cabinet w/lge. mirror; sanitiz-
er case, hand clippers and straight razors, several
w/ivory, bone and shell handles; Christmas dec. and
ornaments; linens; woven baskets; 1972 JackieRobin-
son’s Little League plus other books; records 45 and
albums; children toys; sleds; Pal Superbike Tricycle;
HO tram, cars, many plastic RR houses and acces.
Seaboard RR Lionel engine and 4 cars plus other
access.; Elect, ice cream maker; misc. glass pcs., Milk
glass, Pink cake dish, 2 pc. footed cake dish and oth-
ers. TOOLS; Craftsman 3/4” drill; sm. table saw,
Snap-On base cabinet on wheels; wet/dry shop vac.;
median., lawn and garden tools; parlor stove; Cub
Cadet riding tractor 3 speed w/42” mower; many oth-
er items too numerous to mention.
TERMS; Cash orApproved Check. No out-of-statechecks.

ESTATE OF: John E. Helm, Sr.
AUCTIONEERS; Attorney: Gary Moskowitz
Kenneth Qrieet -

Lie. #AU-001270-L - /3»v n|rCT
Phone <610)857-2149 or ffvKlta I
(610)857-3187 • I
John Stoltzfue - P;j
Lie. «AU-001728-L

Food Available
—NotResponsible For Accidents—


